Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Premises
Premises
Supplies & Services
Premises
Premises

Subjective Level 2(T)
Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates
Computer Equipment
Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)

41588603 202002 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

41588604 202002 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

41589040 202002 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
41589230 202002 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

41589231 202002 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

Amount
1,572.00
1,584.00

598.40
1,572.00
1,584.00

Updated

01/05/2020
01/05/2020
14/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020



