Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41588603 202002 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,572.00	01/05/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41588604 202002 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,584.00	01/05/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41589040 202002 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	598.40	14/05/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41589230 202002 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,572.00	21/05/2020
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41589231 202002 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,584.00	21/05/2020